Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Pasadena Convention Center

ORDER #006370

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: May 6, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

300 E Green St, Pasadena, CA 91101

EVENT DATE: MAY 15TH, 2025

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY 5/14 TIME TBD

PICK UP: THURSDAY 5/15 AT 4PM

Description
General
Banquet Table, 8ft
Navy Blue Lamoure 8ft Linens
Orgel Club Chair, White
Orgel Love Seat
Vinyl, White
Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black
(e}
Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
50 $12.00 T
50 $28.00 T
2 $100.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $450.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $275.00 T
4 $150.00
4 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00
$1,400.00
$200.00

$175.00

$450.00

$150.00

$275.00
$600.00

$600.00

$2,975.00
$1,475.00
$266.36
($446.25)
$4,270.11
($0.00)
$4,270.11
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